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MAP 000 Berlin: Karl-Marx-Allee und Interbau 1957. Architektur und Stadtebau der Nachkriegsmoderne

Overview Components
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001
002
003
004
005

Karl-Marx-Allee
Hansaviertel
Hansa-Grundschule
Kongresshalle
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